Features
Plug-in I/O Cards
PCL-735 12-ch Relay Actuator Card
Specifications
Relay Output
Channels	 12
Relay Type	 SPDT, Form C
Contact Rating	 2 A @ 30 VDC, 1 A @ 125 VAC



Ordering Information
PCL-735	 12-ch Relay Actuator Card
PCL-10137-1	 DB37 cable assembly, 1 m
PCL-10137-2	 DB37 cable assembly, 2 m
PCL-10137-3	 DB37 cable assembly, 3 m
PCLD-880	 Screw terminal board
ADAM-3937	 DB37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting

